
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Minho University of Erlangen-Nuremberg

Semifinals OLA F 17 14.07.2024. 09:30
 Finish: 11:02

University of Minho
Head of Delegation André BrandÃo
Phisio Joana Dias
Head of Delegation Telmo Maciel

University of Minho
1 Maria Armanda Lopes
2 Andreia Ferreira
5 Marcia  Ferreira C 2 37 - A
6 Juliana Oliveira
7 Catarina Barbosa 33 - A
8 Beatriz Silva
9 Mariana Amorim 2

10 Elsa Ferreira
11 Sara Faria
16 Rita Silva

University of Erlangen-Nuremberg
Head coach Stephan Adler

University of Erlangen-Nuremberg

Stephan Adler

University of Erlangen-Nuremberg
1 Anja Gasseter
2 Lena Graf 1
5 Leonie Haberaecker
6 Jasmin Ittner C 1
7 Lena Sponsel
9 Annika Mauch 1

11 Mirjona Kafexholli 1
14 Luzie Schmechtig
15 Lara Treuheit 1

H.Abdallah (FRA)
P.Fehervari (HUN)
L.Szucs (HUN)
B.Borbas (HUN)

Tomasz Aftanski
R.Ramchandran (IND)

X 37
X X

2 4
1 2

1 : 12 : 2 2 : 3

1:0
9/11

1:1
2/20

2:1
5/23

2:2
9/34

16 0 9 1 10 0 6 0 5 1 2 0
7 0 15 1 6 1 9 0 5 0 11 1

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


